
1/8 de Finale 'InterTripSenior2015

010230061 EMILE PATRICK (SUISSE)
010070010 FORNEROD OLIVIER (SUISSE)
00303668 PERRIN FRÉDÉRIC (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)

04603415 FOULHAC RÉGIS (0461003/CAHORS SPORT PETANQUE)
08900185 PROTAT ERIC (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
04614463 BORIS VALENTIN (0464003/BIARS SUR CERE)

11 - 13

08123737 ROUTABOUL CLÉMENT (0812023/PETANQUE DAMIATTOISE)
12280 PLOUCHARD FABIEN (BELGIQUE)
12852 DELEU HERVE (BELGIQUE)

08123128 SCHOUKROUN DOMINIQUE (0813034/PQUE SP  LABRUGUIEROISE)
08122301 GRAVIOU DIDIER (0811014/PETANQUE ARTHESIENNE)
08112374 ESPADE MICKAEL (0812002/LA BOULE D'OR GAILLAC)

8 - 13

03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03418698 VILLARET JEAN. (0340214/PALAVAS PETANQUE)
09302012 DURAND DAVY (0340301/CASTELNAU PETANQUE)

08004924 GASPARINI MATTHIEU (0463004/GOURDON)
01905816 DA CUNHA SÉBASTIEN (0463004/GOURDON)
01340483 N'GUYEN VAN LAURENT (0633324/LA BOULE DU CENTRAL)

6 - 13

09409016 TAVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (0750459/AS JARDIN DU LUXEMBOURG)
09113393 CAPBER TEDDY (0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON)
03184618 DEMETER CHRISTOPHE (0310310/A B ST ALBAN    0310)

03304581 FELTAIN BERNARD (0330942/A P LORMONTAISE)
01900606 BELLONIE DORIAN (0190032/PROVENCAL DU CAUSSE CORREZIEN)
03327363 FELTAIN PAUL (0330402/STADE BLAYAIS PETANQUE)

13 - 10

09214481 CUZIN PATRICK (0920126/LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB  PETANQUE)
09214482 CUZIN ROMAIN (0920126/LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB  PETANQUE)
09212052 CIAVATTA SÉBASTIEN (0271036/VERNON PETANQUE)

03403261 FOYOT JEAN-MARC (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03320569 HELFRICK CHRIS (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03430685 DURK MAISON (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)

0 - 13

07700003 QUINTAIS PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
00302723 SUCHAUD PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
05800168 LUCIEN EMMANUEL (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)

20001009 SANTUCCI JEAN-MICHEL (2000020/BOULE DU SOLEIL)
04707417 DJOUKITCH DYLAN (0472160/MARMANDE ESPLANADE)
04700414 LAMY LYSIAN (0340301/CASTELNAU PETANQUE)

13 - 5

06389210 GAUTHIER HUGO (0638287/ST FERREOL DES COTES)
06389726 HERIN JÉRÉMY (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)
06390321 BEGON CYRIL (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)

01210649 CADENET MATHIEU (0120501/ENTENTE P. ST AFFRICAINE)
03024097 VANEL MAXIME (0120301/PETANQUE DE CREISSELS)
07202541 LEROCH JÉRÉMY (0720030/FERTE BERNARD   VSF PETANQUE)

7 - 13

07200577 ROCHER BRUNO (0720005/CLUB ROCHER LE MANS 72)
04900017 HUREAU CHRISTOPHE (0720005/CLUB ROCHER LE MANS 72)
07505162 LE BOURGEOIS STÉPHANE (0030208/AMICALE DES MARAIS)

22/15/000011 RAZANADRAKOTO TIANA LAURENS (MADAGASCAR)
07815400 TONITSIHOARANA URLIC ALHENJ ZÖEL (0780924/USMC LES CLAYES SS BOIS)
22/15/000010 MANDIMBY ALLAIN (MADAGASCAR)

9 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

08004924 GASPARINI MATTHIEU (0463004/GOURDON)
01905816 DA CUNHA SÉBASTIEN (0463004/GOURDON)
01340483 N'GUYEN VAN LAURENT (0633324/LA BOULE DU CENTRAL)

09409016 TAVIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (0750459/AS JARDIN DU LUXEMBOURG)
09113393 CAPBER TEDDY (0910883/ST GERMAIN LES ARPAJON)
03184618 DEMETER CHRISTOPHE (0310310/A B ST ALBAN    0310)

13 - 7

08123128 SCHOUKROUN DOMINIQUE (0813034/PQUE SP  LABRUGUIEROISE)
08122301 GRAVIOU DIDIER (0811014/PETANQUE ARTHESIENNE)
08112374 ESPADE MICKAEL (0812002/LA BOULE D'OR GAILLAC)

01210649 CADENET MATHIEU (0120501/ENTENTE P. ST AFFRICAINE)
03024097 VANEL MAXIME (0120301/PETANQUE DE CREISSELS)
07202541 LEROCH JÉRÉMY (0720030/FERTE BERNARD   VSF PETANQUE)

2 - 13

04603415 FOULHAC RÉGIS (0461003/CAHORS SPORT PETANQUE)
08900185 PROTAT ERIC (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
04614463 BORIS VALENTIN (0464003/BIARS SUR CERE)

03403261 FOYOT JEAN-MARC (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03320569 HELFRICK CHRIS (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03430685 DURK MAISON (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)

6 - 13

07700003 QUINTAIS PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
00302723 SUCHAUD PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
05800168 LUCIEN EMMANUEL (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)

22/15/000011 RAZANADRAKOTO TIANA LAURENS (MADAGASCAR)
07815400 TONITSIHOARANA URLIC ALHENJ ZÖEL (0780924/USMC LES CLAYES SS BOIS)
22/15/000010 MANDIMBY ALLAIN (MADAGASCAR)

13 - 9

1/2 Finale 

07700003 QUINTAIS PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
00302723 SUCHAUD PHILIPPE (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)
05800168 LUCIEN EMMANUEL (0280010/DREUX PETANQUE)

03403261 FOYOT JEAN-MARC (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03320569 HELFRICK CHRIS (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03430685 DURK MAISON (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)

12 - 13

01210649 CADENET MATHIEU (0120501/ENTENTE P. ST AFFRICAINE)
03024097 VANEL MAXIME (0120301/PETANQUE DE CREISSELS)
07202541 LEROCH JÉRÉMY (0720030/FERTE BERNARD   VSF PETANQUE)

08004924 GASPARINI MATTHIEU (0463004/GOURDON)
01905816 DA CUNHA SÉBASTIEN (0463004/GOURDON)
01340483 N'GUYEN VAN LAURENT (0633324/LA BOULE DU CENTRAL)

4 - 13

Finale

03403261 FOYOT JEAN-MARC (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03320569 HELFRICK CHRIS (0636248/PET DE LOUBEYRAT)
03430685 DURK MAISON (0638260/PETANQUE ARLANCOISE)

08004924 GASPARINI MATTHIEU (0463004/GOURDON)
01905816 DA CUNHA SÉBASTIEN (0463004/GOURDON)
01340483 N'GUYEN VAN LAURENT (0633324/LA BOULE DU CENTRAL)

13 - 12


